A0.00
DISCIPLINE: IDENTIFIES GROUPS OF DRAWINGS RELATED TO A
SPECIFIC DISCIPLINE:
SERIES: INDICATES SHEET SEQUENCE INCLUDED WITHIN A SPECIFIC
DISCIPLINE:
A - ARCHITECTURAL
AD - ARCHITECTURAL DEMOLITION
C - CIVIL

8 - USER DEFINED (FF&E INTEGRATION)
9 - 3D VIEWS
SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
SCALE:
Job Number:
Date:
Drawn by
Architect
Registration No.:
ID8Architecture, LLC
414 Main Ave. Suite 3
Brookings, SD 57006
(C) 605-695-9635
(W) www.id8arc.com
1 1/2" = 1'-0" 9
/7
/2
0
1
8
 4
:5
9
:2
4
 P
M
A0.00
TITLE SHEET
1818
B
E
N
 F
R
A
N
K
L
IN
 B
U
IL
D
IN
G
E
n
te
r
a
d
d
re
s
s
 h
e
re
08.24.2018
ARB
ARB
BEN FRANKLIN BUILDING
No. Description Date
A0.00 TITLE SHEET 08/21/18
A0.01 CODE REVIEW 08/21/18
A0.02 GENERAL + SPECS 06/16/17
A0.03 MOUNTING HEIGHTS 09/28/17
A1.01 SITE 07/30/18
A1.10 LEVEL 1 PLAN 07/30/18
A1.11 LEVEL 1 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN 08/21/18
A1.20 LEVEL 2 PLAN 07/30/18
A1.21 LEVEL 2 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN 08/21/18